
BIG EAST Conference 2018 All Conference 

Player School # Year
Offense-Ends 
Max Hrubecky Mishicot 24 Sr 1U
Braiden Dvorachek Reedsville 84 Sr 1U
Gavin Winter HG 11 SR 1
Derick Wilterdink Oostburg 33 Jr 2
Max Ford CG-B 9 Jr 2
Graden Grabowski K/L/C 88 Sr 2
Santana Lomibao Manty Lutheran 12 Jr HM
Jacob Brill Oostburg 20 Sr HM
Dylan Gildemeister Random Lake 40 Sr HM

Offense- Tight End/FB 
Noah Roffers Reedsville 9 Sr 1
Logan Bell Ozaukee 85 JR 2
Jacob Pieffer CG-B 15 Jr HM

Offense, Linemen 
Brett Feind CG-B 67 Sr 1U
Austin Schmidt Reedsville 78 Sr 1U
Will Leverson Hilbert 52 SR 1
Hayden Thiel Hilbert 72 Jr 1
Ben Berweger Ozaukee 54 SR 1
Dylan Schukow HG 65 SR 1
Garrett Dodson CG-B 74 Sr 2
Korey Garceau Manty Lutheran 54 SR 2
Connor Schwahn Reedsville 52 Sr 2
Joseph Conklin K/L/C 60/61 Sr 2
Trey Ebbers CG-B 59 Sr 2
Josh Anhalt Random Lake 68 Sr 2
Addison DeShambo St. Mary Catholic 79 Sr HM
Kyle Krcma Mishicot 72 Sr HM
Matt Schorer HG 66 SR HM

Aaron Eichmeier Hilbert 66 SR HM
 Trent Stock K/L/C 51 Sr HM
Dakota Hart Ozaukee 75 JR HM

Offense-Backs  
Evan Lau Hilbert 22 Jr 1U
Kedin Roethel HG 30 SR 1
Brandon Stelzer Reedsville 34/25 Sr 1
Evan Lischka Manty Lutheran 21 Sr 2
Chris Jentges CG-B 1 Sr 2
Sebastia Hilbert Mishicot 14 Sr 2
Alex Acevedo CG-B 8 Jr HM
Dylan Hoffman Random Lake 26 Sr HM

Isaac Markham Oostburg 4 Sr HM

Offense-Quarterback 
Michael Navis CG-B 7 Jr 1U Offensive POY
Carson Schanilec Reedsville 1 Sr 1
Nathan Driscoll Mishicot 10 Sr 2
Grant Propson Hilbert 12 Sr 2
Aaron Huibregtse Oostburg 1 So HM
Trey Zastrow Manty Lutheran 3 Jr HM

Offense-Kicker 
Chris Jentges CG-B 1 Sr 1 Dan Schreurs, Cedar Grove, Coach of the Year
Eli Stader Oostburg 9 Jr 2
Reed Breckheimer Hilbert 10 Fr HM Mike Nate, Reedsville, Assistant Coach of the Year
Dalton Free HG 2 SR HM



BIG EAST Conference, 2018 Football AC Team

Player School # Year

Defense-Ends 

Chris Daniels CG-B 17 SR 1

Noah Roffers Reedsville 9 SR 1

Jed Goedeke HG 44 SR 2

Ben Berweger Ozaukee 54 SR 2

Aaron Eichmeier Hilbert 66 SR HM

Mason Tisler Reedsville 67 JR HM

Defensive Tackles 

Austin Schmidt Reedsville 78 Sr 1

Brett Feind CG-B 67 Sr 1

Jack Penny-Galindo Ozaukee 74 SR 1

Joseph Conklin K/L/C 60/61 Sr 2

Matt Schorer HG 66 SR 2

Alex Spencer Manty Lutheran 75 Sr 2

Theo Polar Hilbert 34 So HM

Charlie Ruege Random Lake 64 Sr HM

Garret Dodson CG-B 74 Sr HM

 OutsideLinebackers 

Brandon Stelzer Reedsville 34/25 Sr 1U

Grant Propson Hilbert 12 Sr 1

Brent Hoffmann Ozaukee 6 JR 1

Kurt Theobald HG 52 JR 2

Tyler Kowalkowski CG-B 3 Jr 2

Noah Ungemach Manty Lutheran 5 Sr 2

Max Hrubecky Mishicot 24 Sr HM

AJ Schaeffer CG-B 41 Sr HM

Jacob Brill Oostburg 20 Sr HM

Inside Linebackers 

Evan Lau Hilbert 22 Jr 1 DPOY

Connor Schwahn Reedsville 52 Sr 1

Ben Anzia CG-B 10 Sr 1

Logan Bell Ozaukee 85 JR 2

Trent Stock K/L/C 51 Sr 2

Dalton Free HG 2 SR 2

Austin Lambrecht Mishicot 55/59 Sr HM

Matt Poull CB-B 34 Jr HM

Jake Sagal Random Lake 42 Sr HM

Case Noll Random Lake 20 Jr HM

Defense-Backs # Year

Evan Lischka Manty Lutheran 21 Sr 1U

Carson Schanilec Reedsville 1 Sr 1U

Max Ford CG-B 9 Jr 1

Kaedin Roethel HG 30 JR 1

Mitchell Weyker Ozaukee 5 SR 2

Isaac Markham Oostburg 4 Sr 2

Dylan Hoffman Random Lake 25 Sr 2

Dylan Dohr Hilbert 3 So 2

Jeffery Emperly CG-B 4 Jr HM

David Beneihek K/L//C 38 Sr HM

Derek Oonk Oostburg 10 Jr HM

Wade Navis CG-B 5 Sr HM



BIG EAST Conference, 2018 Football AC Team

Defense-Punter  (1)

Grant Propson Hilbert 12 Sr 1 1

Luke Navis K/L/C 89/72 Jr 2 2

Max Hrubecky Mishicot 24 Sr HM HM
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